
Learning in Retirement Course Registration: January – June 2022 
 

Please mail completed form and payment to: 

Learning in Retirement, Inc., P.O. Box 105166, Jefferson City, MO 65110 

 

Name Number 1: ________________________________________ Name Number 2: ________________________________________ 

 

Address:  _____________________________________________________ City: _______________________________Zip Code: _________ 

 

Courses Office Use Only 
Course Name Dates Time Member 

Name 

Class Fee 

Per Person 

Supply Fee 

Per Person 

Total Due Confirmed 

in Class 

On Wait 

List for 

Class #1 

( ) 

#2 

( ) 

Know Lincoln University Tues, Feb 1, 8, 15, 22 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $12.00 N/A     

Potpourri of MO History Tues, Mar 8, 15, 22, 29 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $12.00 N/A     

Movies: News & More Wed, Mar 9, 16, 23, 30 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $12.00 N/A    

Hispanic Awareness Wed Apr 6, 13, 20, 27 10:00 am – noon   $12.00 N/A    

Post-CW Reconstruction Thurs, Apr 7, 14, 21, 28 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $12.00 N/A    

          

Healthy Living Thurs, Feb 10, 17, 24 10:00 am – noon   $9.00 N/A    

          

Native American Mounds Wed, May 11, 18 10:00 am – noon   $6.00 N/A    

            

Never Again . . . Holocaust Wed, Feb 9 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $3.00 N/A    

Three Trips Fri, Mar 4 10:00 am – noon   $3.00 N/A    

Technology: iPhone Thurs, Mar 10 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm                       $3.00 N/A                        

Astronomy: Spring Sky Thurs, Mar 17 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $3.00 N/A    

Technology: iPad Thurs, Mar 24 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm   $3.00 N/A    

JC Chamber & CVB Mon, Apr 18 10:00 am – noon   $3.00 N/A    

 
 

                                            Total Amount Enclosed $____________    

 

 

 

Office Use Only 

 

Date: _____________    Initials: ______________ 

 

Payment Amount: $__________              Cash          Check    Check No: ______ 

 

Courses          $__________ 

 

Supply fees    $__________ 

 

Other              $__________ 

 

• Descriptions along with course cancellation policy can be 

found in the newsletter. 

• A copy of this completed form will be mailed back to you 

indicating if you are confirmed or on a wait list. 

• Please contact the course coordinator or LIR office if you 

cannot attend any session.  


